
8 and under Girls 

8 and under Girls 50 Meter        8 and under Girls Standing Long Jump 

Place  Name  Time/Distance  

 1st  Kristian Hayes 8.15 

2nd  Kay Willaims 8.72 

3rd  A’nylah Moore 8.87 

4th  Mariah Williams 8.94 

5th  De’Angelise Baldwin 9.34 

6th  E’monie Moore 9.40 

7th  June Brannen 9.70 

8th  Pharrah Davis 9.83 

8 and under Girls 100 Meter      8 and under Girls 200 Meter 

 

Place  Name  Time/Distance  

1st  Kristin Hayes 16.21 

2nd  Anylah Moore 16.78 

3rd  Ray Williams 16.84 

4th  Scarlett Hall 18.19 

5th  Harper Davis 20.12 

8 and under Girls 400 Meter  

       

          8 and under Girls Softball Throw 

8 and under Girls Running Long Jump  

Place  Name  Time/Distance  

 1st  A’nylah Moore 9’7 

2nd  Mariah Williams 8’8 

3rd  June Brannen  7’10 

4th  Ava White 6’0 

 5th                Scarlett Hall  4’6 

6th  Pheobe Allen 4’5 

7th  Emonie Moore 4’1 

8th  Maybrie Leonard 3’9 

Place  Name  Time/Distance  

1st  Scarlett Hall  5’4 

2nd  Mariah Williams 5’0 

3rd  De’Angelise Baldwin  4’9 

4th  June brannen 4’8 

5th  Aria White 4’2 

6th  E’monie Moore 4’0 

7th  Pharrah Davis 3’3 

 Name  Time/Distance  

 1st  Scarlett Hall 48.6 

2nd   

3rd   

4th   

5th                        

6th    

7th    

8th    

Place  Name  Time/Distance  

1st  Pheobe Allen 2.23.75 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Kay Williams 53.2 

2nd Harper Davis 40 

3rd Ava Kendrick 25.5 

4th Bailey Rose Deal 24.4 

5th Maybrie Leonard 22.2 

6th Pharrah Davis 22 

7th    

8th    



                                                                              

 

8 and under Boys 

8 and under Boys 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Noah Mays 7.75 

2nd Brailen Johnson 8.62 

3rd Judah Anthony  8.75 

4th Kayden Roberson 8.94 

5th Dylan Sanders 9.10 

6th Kayden Spells 9.25 

7th  Joshua Lake 9.56 

8 and under Boys 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Ezra Oglesby  16.65 

2nd Jahlil Prescott 16.7 

3rd  Kayden Spells  16.72 

4th  Corbin Lanier 18.60 

5th  Quatavius Hoover Jr 18.84 

8 and under Boys 200 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Holt James 30.72 

2nd  Levi Mays 40.22 

3rd  Dylan Sanders 40.56 

4th  Khiyon Edwards 40.66 

5th  Kyrie Williams 48. 

6th  Hagan Calcote 54.6 

 

8 and under Boys 400 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Holt James 1.27.19 

2nd  Levi Mays 1.31.91 

3rd  Khiyon Edwards 1.41 

4th  Dub Vaughters 1.43.75 

5th  Slater Groover 1.55.59 

6th  Malcom Lanier  2.58.39 

 

 

8 and under Boys Standing Long Jump  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Noah  Mays 6’5 

2nd Jahlil Prescott 6’4 

3rd Ky’Len Johnson 3’9 

8 and under Boys Softball Throw  

 

8 and under Boys Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Joshua Lake Jr 8’7 

2nd Holt James 7’1 

3rd Ezra Oglesby 6’8 

4th  Dub Vaughters 6’ 
5th  Austin Kendrick 5’9 ½ 

6th  Atlas Collins 5’8 

7th  Hagan Colcote 5’3 ½ 

8th  Pete brooks 4’9 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Hoke Lord  75’9 

2nd Kayden Roberson 75’5 

3rd Khiyon Edwards 74’8 

4th Dub Vaughters 73’9 

5th Judah Anthony 71 

6th Kayden Spells 66’7 

7th  Khade Hagan 65.8 

8th  Brailen Johnson 58.6 



 


